James & Nicholson

JNO045 Fleece Vest

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daityec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
front length from

shoulder

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
dark-grey (444C)
orange (1495C)
white (white)

368 g
5/25

S
57,00 cm
52,00 cm
63,00 cm

382¢
5/25

M
60,00 cm
55,00 cm
65,00 cm

M brown (4760)

Warm vest made of heavy fleece

Easy care anti-pilling fleece
Armlines and hem reinforced with nylon

Twin needle stitching on armlines and shoulders
2 side pockets with zippers, drawstring with stoppers on waistband

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (300 g/m?): 100%

polyester
Bangladesch

61103099

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

@ Girly Microfleece Vest

Art-Nr.: JN048
L XL XXL
420 g 432 g 456 g
5/25 5/25 5/25
L XL XXL
63,00 cm 66,00 cm 69,00 cm
58,00 cm 61,00 cm 64,00 cm
67,00 cm 69,00 cm 71,00 cm

lime-green (360C)

M 4 2000)

3XL
4829
5/25

3XL
72,00 cm
67,00 cm
73,00 cm

B Gark-green (34350)
M havy (2060)
royal (287C)

axL
492 g
5/25

4XL
75,00 cm
70,00 cm
75,00 cm



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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